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NOTA: Todas las medidas en MM
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Soluciones en Iluminación

AlturaAlturaAltura DiámetroDiámetro
BaseBase

Diámetro
Base CalibreCalibreCalibre AnchoAnchoAncho LargoLargoLargo EspesorEspesorEspesor AltoAltoAlto EspesorEspesorEspesor PesoPesoPeso

4.0 mt

112 mm 62 mm

14 280 x 280 x 10mm

76 mm

3 mm

25.4 kg

27.0 kg

27.6 kg

33.1 kg

40.5 kg

49.2 kg

4 mm

60.0 kg

66.0 kg

73.0 kg

350 x 350 x 12 mm

102.0 kg

116.0 kg

126.0 kg

12

4.4 mt

4.5 mt

5.0 mt 127 mm

70 mm
6.0 mt 137 mm

7.0 mt 151 mm

7.5 mt 160 mm

8.0 mt
170 mm 76 mm

9.0 mt

10.0 mt 187 mm

80 mm11.0 mt 194 mm

12.0 mt 203 mm

Placa BasePlaca BasePlaca Base Anillo RefuerzoAnillo RefuerzoAnillo Refuerzo
DistanciaDistancia
% Centros% Centros
Distancia
% Centros

19 mm

23 mm

DiámetroDiámetro
PuntaPunta

Diámetro
Punta

DiámetroDiámetro
OriciosOricios
Diámetro
Oricios

28 mm
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